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	Name
	Warren Russell (Chair)

	Title/ Workplace
	Vice President/ GCI (SE Region)

	Address
	8390 Airport Blvd, Suite 101, Juneau, AK 99801

	Home phone
	(907) 789-5517
	Work  phone               
	(907) 463-1444

	Cell Phone
	(907) 723-5139
	Term Ends                   
	2021

	Email(s)
	wjrussell@gci.com

	Spouse
	Lori Russell

	Birthday
	December 27th 

	
	

	
	

	Name
	Mark Mesdag (Past Chair)

	Title/ Workplace
	Partner/ Elgee Rehfeld Mertz

	Address
	9309 Glacier Hwy, Suite B200, Juneau, AK 99801

	Home phone
	
	Work  phone               
	(907) 790-6243

	Cell Phone
	(907) 723-9332
	Term Ends                   
	2019

	Email(s)
	mark@ermcpa.com

	Spouse
	Julia Mesdag

	Birthday
	

	
	

	
	

	Name
	Karmen Bowman (Treasurer)

	Title/ Workplace
	Accountant/ Accurate Accounting 

	Address
	8800 Glacier Hwy, Suite 224, Juneau, AK 99801

	Home phone
	
	Work phone                
	(907) 780-3626              

	Cell phone
	(907) 500-2191
	Term Ends                   
	2019

	E-mail(s)
	karmen@accurate907.com

	Spouse
	

	Birthday
	January 20th 

	
	

	
	

	Name
	Jennifer Treadway-O’Dea  (Secretary)

	Title/ Workplace
	State Records Manager/ Alaska State Archives

	Address
	401 Cordova Street, J2, Juneau, AK 99801

	Home phone
	
	Work phone              
	(907) 465-2276

	Cell phone
	(540) 597-9514
	Term Ends                  
	2021

	E-mail(s)
	jennifer.treadway@alaska.gov  /  jbtreadway@gmail.com

	Spouse
	Conor O’Dea

	Birthday
	January 10th 
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	Name
	Millie Ryan (Ex-officio: Large Agencies)

	Title/ Workplace
	Retired/ Former REACH Executive Director

	Address
	

	Home phone
	(907) 440-8635
	Work  phone
	

	Cell phone
	(907) 440-8635
	Term Ends
	2019

	E-mail(s)
	millie309@gmail.com

	Spouse
	

	Birthday
	April 1st 

	
	

	
	

	Name
	Joy Lyon (Ex-Officio: Small Agencies)

	Title/ Workplace
	Executive Director/AEYC Southeast Alaska

	Address
	3100 Channel Drive, Suite 215, Juneau, AK 99801

	Home phone
	
	Work phone
	(907) 789-1235     

	Cell phone
	(907) 321-5887
	Term Ends
	2020

	E-mail(s)
	jlyon@aeyc-sea.org

	Spouse
	Rich Lyon

	Birthday
	April 1st 

	
	

	
	

	Name
	Brittany Pace

	Title/ Workplace
	Branch Office Administrator/ Edward Jones

	Address 
	3200 Hospital Drive, Suite 101, Juneau, AK 99801

	Home phone
	
	Work phone
	(907) 789-0063

	Cell phone
	(907) 331-8777
	Term Ends
	

	E-mail(s)
	brittany.pace@edwardjones.com

	Spouse
	Chris Pace

	Birthday
	

	
	

	

	Name
	Chris Pace

	Title/ Workplace
	Financial Advisor/ Edward Jones 

	Address
	3200 Hospital Drive, Suite 101, Juneau, AK 99801

	Home phone
	
	Work phone
	(907) 789-0063

	Cell phone
	(907) 351-8532
	Term Ends 
	

	E-mail(s)
	chris.pace@edwardjones.com

	Spouse
	Brittany Pace

	Birthday
	

	
	

	
	

	
	

	Name
	Kendri Cesar

	Title/ Workplace
	Partner/ Sonosky Chambers

	Address
	3235 Bresee Street, Unit E5, Juneau, AK 99801

	Home phone
	(907) 321-4569
	Work phone
	(907) 586-5880

	Cell phone
	(907) 321-4569
	Term Ends
	2019                

	E-mail(s)
	kmmcesar@gmail.com

	Spouse
	

	Birthday
	May 2nd 

	
	

	
	

	Name 
	Roberta (Robbie) Stell

	Title/ Workplace
	Retired/ Former UAS Provost

	Address
	17025 Glacier Highway, Juneau, AK 99801

	Home phone
	(907) 789-7468
	Work  phone
	

	Cell phone
	(907) 723-0804
	Term Ends
	2019

	E-mail(s)
	robbiestell@hotmail.com

	Spouse
	

	Birthday
	

	
	

	

	Name
	Fred Parady

	Title/ Workplace
	Deputy Commissioner/ State of Alaska

	Address
	9232 Black Wolf Way, Juneau, AK 99801

	Home phone
	
	Work phone
	(907) 465-5459

	Cell phone
	(907) 855-1593
	Term Ends
	2019

	E-mail(s)
	fred.parady@alaska.gov  /  fred.parady@gmail.com

	Spouse
	Lisa Skiles Parady

	Birthday
	

	
	

	
	

	Name
	Tom Sullivan

	Title/ Workplace
	Relationship Manager/ First National Bank Alaska 

	Address
	

	Home phone
	
	Work phone
	

	Cell phone
	
	Term Ends
	2021

	E-mail(s)
	TSullivan@FNBAlaska.com

	Spouse
	

	Birthday
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